
 

 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 

(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/225/245/155; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from reputed foreign manufacturers or their accredited Indian Agents, 
Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1. SCT/IMP/001/2018-19/SA1 Intra Cardiac Echocardiography As per tender document 

2. SCT/IMP/002/2018-19/SA2 Electrohydrolic OT table As per tender document 

3. SCT/IMP/002/2018-19/SA3 Double Dome LED OT light As per tender document 

4. SCT/IMP/002/2018-19/SA4 Echocardiography As per tender document 

5. SCT/IMP/002/2018-19/SA5 Continuous Auto Transfusion system As per tender document 

6. SCT/IMP/003/2018-19/SA6 Patient Ventilator  As per tender document 

7. SCT/IMP/003/2018-19/SA7 Computerised EMG system  As per tender document 

8. SCT/IMP/003/2018-19/SA8 Intra Operative Electrocorticography  As per tender document 

9. SCT/IMP/003/2018-19/SA9 128 Channel Video EEG As per tender document 

10. SCT/IMP/004/2018-19/SA10 Patient Lifts and Sling Hoist system As per tender document 

11. SCT/IMP/004/2018-19/SA11 
Expandable Tubular Access System for Minimally Invasive 
spine surgery 

As per tender document 

12. SCT/IMP/004/2018-19/SA12 Neuro Endoscope with 3 Chip HD Camera As per tender document 

13. SCT/IMP/006/2018-19/SA13 Portable Ultrasound System As per tender document 

14. SCT/IMP/007/2018-19/SA15 Metabolic Flux Analyser As per tender document 

15. SCT/IMP/007/2018-19/SA16 Inverted Flourescense Microscope As per tender document 

16. SCT/IMP/009/2018-19/SA17 Capillary Electrophoresis for Sanger Sequencer As per tender document 

17. SCT/IMP/009/2018-19/SA18 Real Time PCR As per tender document 

18. SCT/IMP/012/2018-19/SA19 150 KVA  Modular UPS with tubular battery As per tender document 

19. SCT/IMP/015/2018-19/SA20 Blast (shock) freezer   As per tender document 

20. SCT/IMP/017/2018-19/SA21 Tread Mill Based Interactive Training unit As per tender document 

21. SCT/IMP/021/2018-19/SA22 Ethylene  Oxide Sterilizer As per tender document 

22. SCT/IMP/031/2018-19/SA23 Compact Biphasic Defibrillator As per tender document 

Consumables 

23. SCT/IND/CVTS/2018-19/SA25 Cardioplegia Delivery system As per tender document 

24. SCT/IND/CVTS/2018-19/SA26 Hemoconcentrator As per tender document 

25. SCT/IND/COT/2018-19/SA27 Suture various type As per tender document 

26. SCT/IND/COT/2018-19/SA28 Drape As per tender document 

27. SCT/IND/COT/2018-19/SA29 Graft collagen coated As per tender document 

28. SCT/IND/PSOT/2018-19/SA31 Suture various type As per tender document 

29. SCT/IND/NOT/2018-19/SA32 Surgicel Fibrillar As per tender document 

30. SCT/IND/NOT/2018-19/SA33 Suture various type As per tender document 

31. SCT/IND/NOT/2018-19/SA34 Drape  As per tender document 

 
Last date of receipt of tenders of  tenders  : 18/09/2018  upto 1 pm 
 
Please visit website for more details: www.sctimst.ac.in & http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish 
Date: 08/08/2018 

Sd/- 
 DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA1%20-%20Intra%20Cardiac%20Echocardiography.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA2%20-%20OT%20table.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA3%20-%20Double%20Dome%20light.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA4%20-Echocardiography.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA5-%20Continous%20auto%20transfusion%20system.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA6%20-%20PATIENT%20VENTILATOR.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA7-%20COMPUTERISED%20EMG-NCV-EP%20SYSTEM.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA8%20-%20INTRAOPERATIVE%20ELECTROCORTICOGRAPHY%20AND%20128%20CHANNEL%20VIDEO%20EEG%20SYSTEM%20NEP%202018-19.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA9%20-%20128%20CHANNEL%20LONG%20TERM%20VIDEO%20EEG%20SYSTEM.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA10%20-%20PATIENT%20LIFT%20AND%20SLINGS%20HOIST%20SYSTEM.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA11%20-%20EXPANDABLE%20TUBULAR%20ACCESS%20SYSTEM.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA11%20-%20EXPANDABLE%20TUBULAR%20ACCESS%20SYSTEM.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA12%20-%20NEURO%20ENDOSCOPE%20WITH%203%20CHIP%20HD%20CAMERA.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA13%20-%20PORTABLE%20ULTRA%20SOUND.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA15%20-%20Metabolic%20Flux%20analyser.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA16%20-%20Microscope.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA17-%20Capillary%20Electrophoresis.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA18%20-Real%20Time%20PCR.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA19%20-%20150%20KVA%20MODULAR%20UPS%20WITH%20TUBULAR%20BATTERY%20NEP.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA20%20-%20BLAST%20SHOCK%20FREEZER.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA21%20-%20TREADMILL%20INTERACTIVE%20TRAINING%20UNIT%20NEP%202018-19.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA22%20-%20Steriliser.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA23%20-%20COMPACT%20BIPHASIC%20DEFIBRILLATOR%20NEP%2018-19.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA25%20-Cardioplegia%20Delivery%20System.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA26%20-Hemoconcentrator.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA27_Suture_COT.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA28%20Drape_COT.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA29%20Graft%20_%20COT.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA31%20Suture_PSOT.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA32%20Surgicel_%20NOT.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA33%20Suture_NOT.pdf
https://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.09.2018/SA34%20Drape_NOT.pdf

